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Pari-Match League
2016/17 32nd round, Match #190

Wednesday, 31.05.2017, 17:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 29°C. Spectators: 420

«Stal» Kamianske

0 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Bandura Oleksandr
21 Klymchuk Yurii
4 Kravchenko Anton
15 Shabanov Artem
2 Leandro
13 Stamenković Miloš
91 Karasiuk Roman
17 Kuzik Orest
6 Kalenchuk Maksim (C)
10 Deul Boy Darryl
93 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
32 Ishchenko Mykola
9 Malakyan Edgar
39 Vasin Denys
88 Mysyk Marian
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah
34 Pavliuk Mykola

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

1 Shust Bohdan
4 Perduta Ihor
8 Tkachuk Andrii
11 Sharpar Viacheslav
13 Khlobas Dmytro
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
23 Sapai Vadym
33 Chyzhov Oleksandr
44 Dallku Ardin
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes
12 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
5 Ostapenko Oleh
6 Skliar Oleksandr
9 Zahorulko Artur
10 Miakushko Serhii
25 Shapoval Dmytro
40 Sakiv Taras

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
4th Official:
Berezka Serhii
Referee Observer:
Hryso Yaroslav

Delegate:
Kadenko Oleksandr
Security Officer:
Stepanenko Maksym
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 32nd round, Match #190
Wednesday, 31.05.2017, 17:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 29°C. Spectators: 420

«Stal» Kamianske 0 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
39' 23 Sapai Vadym

91 Karasiuk Roman 42'

46' 8 Tkachuk Andrii
6 Skliar Oleksandr

62' 13 Khlobas Dmytro
9 Zahorulko Artur

17 Kuzik Orest
39 Vasin Denys 64'

93 Debelko Roman
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah 64'

70' 4 Perduta Ihor

75' 44 Dallku Ardin

6 Kalenchuk Maksim 77'

77' 1 Shust Bohdan

4 Kravchenko Anton 78'

81' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr

86' 19 Odariuk Volodymyr
10 Miakushko Serhii

10 Deul Boy Darryl
9 Malakyan Edgar 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


